Weed, Bond Counsel 
K&L GATES LLP 

For Reading: January 13, 2026 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE SUBMISSION TO THE QUALIFIED 1 
VOTERS OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE, ALASKA, THE QUESTION 2 
OF THE ISSUANCE OF NOT TO EXCEED THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND 3 
DOLLARS ($350,000) OF GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS OF THE 4 
MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE TO PAY THE COSTS OF PUBLIC SAFETY 5 
IMPROVEMENTS (POLICE) IN THE ANCHORAGE METROPOLITAN POLICE 6 
SERVICE AREA AT THE ELECTION TO BE HELD IN THE MUNICIPALITY ON 7 
APRIL 7, 2026. 8 

9

[...]

For the purpose of providing funds for the undertaking of the Projects, which is 22 

hereby found to be a public purpose and in the public interest, the Municipality 23 
hereby proposes to issue general obligation bonded indebtedness in an amount not 24 
to exceed Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($350,000). 25 

26 
Section 2. Details of Bonds.  The Bonds shall be sold in such amounts and at 27 
such time or times as deemed necessary and advisable by the Assembly and as 28 
permitted by law and shall mature over a period of 20 years from date of issue.